
Triatir 2022

Rang Name Vorname JG 90 er Kar Stgw. 57 Stand Total

1 Burri Christian 55 93 97 86 94 370

2 Bullegato Nino 99 95 91 87 94 367

3 Boss Peter 58 91 95 88 89 363

4 Kämpf Theo 61 89 91 89 94 363

5 Affolter Ernst 55 87 90 91 93 361

6 Wüthrich Michael 91 91 81 91 92 355

7 Schumacher Myriam 68 90 94 87 84 355

8 Bühler Martin 77 85 87 85 97 354

9 Spahr Olivia 99 90 85 84 94 353

10 Kämpf Erich 98 93 86 85 87 351

11 Saurer Bruno 68 88 82 89 92 351

12 Schumacher André 61 90 89 84 87 350

13 Berger Urs 72 95 82 75 97 349

14 Tschanz Hansruedi 59 95 80 85 89 349

15 Schumacher Gian 2000 86 84 86 93 349

16 Bühler Christian 64 90 86 79 94 349

17 Kessi Walter 54 89 93 71 95 348

18 Burkhalter Heinz 49 85 92 77 93 347

19 Von Gunten Andreas 90 92 80 85 88 345

20 Müller Marc 83 89 81 81 93 344

21 Tschanz Heinz 63 86 86 78 93 343

22 Bühler Nina 2000 89 84 75 93 341

23 Häfliger Martin 73 89 74 82 95 340

24 Häfliger Stefan 89 89 75 85 90 339

25 Raudszus Nico 99 93 76 82 80 331

26 Tschanz Adrian 95 88 79 79 83 329

27 Blösch Daniel 63 89 69 71 93 322

28 Boss Reto 89 90 69 77 85 321

29 Rentsch Matthias 81 80 69 69 84 302

30 Boss Markus 76 85 75 57 83 300

Karabiner Sturmgewehr 90

1 Burri Christian 97 1 Tschanz Hansruedi 95

2 Boss Peter 95 2 Berger Urs 95

3 Schumacher Myriam 94 3 Bullegato Nino 95

Standartgewehr Sturmgewehr 57

1 Berger Urs 97 1 Affolter Ernst 91

2 Bühler Martin 97 2 Wüthrich Michael 91

3 Kessi Walter 95 3 Kämpf Theo 89



Rangliste Jung + Alt

Kämpf Theo 363 730

Bullegato Nino 367

Schumacher Myriam 355 709

Bühler Martin 354

Boss Peter 363 707

Müller Marc 344

Bühler Christian 349 704

Wüthrich Michael 355

Kessi Walter 348 701

Spahr Olivia 353

Affolter Ernst 361 700

Häfliger Stefan 339

Schumacher André 350 699

Schumacher Gian 349

Burkhalter Heinz 347 698

Kämpf Erich 351

Tschanz Hansrudolf 349 694

Von Gunten Andreas 345

Burri Christian 370 691

Boss Reto 321

Berger Urs 349 678

Tschanz Adrian 329

Häfliger Martin 340 671

Raudzus Nico 331

Blösch Daniel 322 663

Bühler Nina 341

Saurer Bruno 351 653

Rentsch Matthias 302

Tschanz Heinz 343 643

Boss Markus 300

11

12

13

14

15

6

7

8

9

10

5

1

2

3

4


